
   
  

  
  

  
  

Submission date: 19-Jun-2023 02:08PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2118934521
File name: NAS-3.pdf (198.66K)
Word count: 2691
Character count: 18567

KEUNTUNGAN DAN KERUGIAN 
PENJAMINAN MUTU 
BERDASARKAN UJI 

MEMASTIKAN KECERMATAN 
(POCT)
by Hartono Kahar



1

2

2

10

11

16

16



8

8

11



1

9

9





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

        
      

ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.analiskesehatan-mandalawaluya.ac.id
Internet Source

butterfly-summer.blogspot.com
Internet Source

zadoco.site
Internet Source

repository.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

publications.inschool.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

bppsdmk.kemkes.go.id
Internet Source

KEUNTUNGAN DAN KERUGIAN PENJAMINAN MUTU 
BERDASARKAN UJI MEMASTIKAN KECERMATAN (POCT)



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15

16

17

18

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.nacb.org
Internet Source

repository.setiabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

diabetessymptomsandtreatments.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.avbook.in
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Far Eastern University
Student Paper

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%


